
 

 

 

 

 

Labor Market Information Tentative Monthly Release Dates for 2020 

State and Local area monthly employment and unemployment data  
is tentatively scheduled to be released on the following dates: 

Reference Month Release Date 
December 2019 Tue January 28 2020 
January 2020 Tue March 10 2020 
February 2020 Tue March 31 2020 
March 2020 Tue April 21 2020 
April 2020 Tue May 26 2020 
May 2020 Tue June 23 2020 
June 2020 Tue July 21 2020 
July 2020 Tue August 25 2020 
August 2020 Tue September 22 2020 
September 2020 Tue October 20 2020 
October 2020 Tue November 24 2020 
November 2020 Tue December 22 2020 
December 2020 Tue January 26 2021 

 

Data is available on our website by approximately 1:00 p.m. 

 

If you would like to receive an email confirming release date and time each month send an email request to 
lmi-info@mdes.ms.gov. 

 


